CLASS 29 -

HANDICRAFTS

Convenor: Joyce Meyer 519-532-1623 joyciemeyer@gmail.com

Prize Money: 15t-$4 2" .$3 3rd.$2

NOTE: All pictures & wreaths ready to hang. Your creation, not purchased or pre-made.

Crochet:

1.

2.

3.
4.

Afghan — granny squares, minimum
size 40” x 54”

Afghan — any pattern, minimum size
40” x 54”

Lady’s scarf

Baby Afghan, any size

Knitting:

5. Afghan — ripple, minimum size 40” x 54

6.

7.
8.
9.

Afghan — any pattern, minimum size

40" x 54”

Baby’s Hooded Sweater
Adult Hat and Mitts
Any Article made with bulky yarn

Sewing:

10.

Framed Cross Stitch Picture, over 14”,
including frame

11. Cushion or Pillow, any technique

12. Stuffed Toy, any material, any technique

Woodwork:

13. Wood Carving, any article less than 10” in
size

14. Wood Carving, any article more than 10” in
size

15. Wooden Birdhouse

16. Wooden Cutting board, hand made

17.
18.

19.
20.

21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.
34.

Artwork:

Paint Night Fun

Original Painting, created since last year’s
Fair

A Barnboard Sign, hand painted
Purchased Wooden Cutting Board, hand
painted

Decorated Clay Flowerpot, hand painted
Colour Preprinted Colouring Page
provided with this schedule, over 18
years, (entry tag to be mounted to bottom
centre of exhibit)

Miscellaneous:

Handcrafted Wedding Favour

Bird House, not wood

Re-purposed Household ltem

A Plant in a Non-traditional Planter

An All-Year-Round Wreath, any materials,
no kits

Diamond Dot Art, ready to hang
Refrigerator Magnet

A Collage of Pictures of “Me” Through the
Years, mounted. No bigger than a sheet
of Bristol board

Christmas Table Centrepiece under 16”
wide at any point

Any Craft Made From a Kit, include
instructions

Most Originally Wrapped Christmas Gift
Any Craft Using a Heart Shape

SPECIAL: MOST POINTS Handicrafts Section 1 — 34 Gift Card
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